
St Joseph’s School Liturgy Schedule 2024/2025 (Mass unless otherwise stated) 

Date Year/Class/For
m 

School Occasion/ Location/Time 

Thursday 19th September 

2024 

Whole School SJP Start of term Mass 

Friday 27th September 

2024 

Y3 SJP Church/9:30am  

Friday 4th October 2024 Y4 SJP Church/9:30am 

Friday 11th October Y5 SJP Church/9:30am  

Friday 18th October Y6 SJP Church/9:30am  

Monday 4th November  Whole school SJP All Saints Day Mass in school at 

10.30 a.m. 

Friday 15th November 
2024  

Y3 SJP Church/9:30am 

Friday 22nd November 
2024  

Y4 SJP Church/9:30am 

Friday 29th November 

2024 

Y3 SJP Church/9:30am 

WB 2nd December (days 

and times tbc)  

Y4-6 SJP Confessions (Advent) in school 

Saturday 7th December 
2024 

SACRAMENTAL 

PROGRAMME  
SJP First Confession 

Friday 13th December 

2024  

Y2 SJP Church/9:30am  

Thursday 19th December 
2024 

Whole school SJP End of term Mass in school 
10.30am  

Wednesday 8th January 

2024   

Whole school SJP Beginning of term Mass/ 

Epiphany / in school / 10.30am 

Friday 17th January 2025  Y3 SJP Church/9:30am 

Friday 24th January 2025  Y4 SJP Church/9:30am 

Friday 31st January 2025  Y6 SJP Church/9:30am 

Friday 7th February 2025 Y5 SJP Church/9:30am  

Friday 14th February 2025 Y3 SJP Church/9:30am  

Wednesday 5th March Y2 to Y6 SJP Ash Wednesday Service 

10.30am in school 

WB: 10th March  Y4-6 SJP  Confessions (Lent) in school  

Wednesday 19th March 
2025 

Whole School SJP St Joseph’s Feast Day 
Celebration Mass in school at 

10.30a.m. 

Friday 28th March 2025  Y3 SJP Church/9:30am  

Friday 4th April 2025 Y1 SJP Church/9:30am  

Wednesday 9th April 2025 Whole school SJP  End of term Mass in school 
10.30am 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025   Whole school SJP Beginning of term Mass in school 
10.30am 

Friday 2nd May 2025  Y3 SJP Church/9:30am 



Friday 9th May 2025  Y2 SJP Church/9:30am 

Friday 16th May 2025      Y6 SJP Church/9:30am  

Friday 23rd May 2025 Y3 SJP Church/9:30am  

Friday 13th June 2025  Reception and 
Y5 

SJP Church/9:30am  

Friday 20th June 2025  Y3 SJP Church/9:30am 

Friday 27th June 2025    Y4 SJP Church/9:30am 

Friday 4th July 2025  Y3 SJP Church/9:30am 

Friday 11th July 2025 Y1 SJP Church/9:30am 

Wednesday 16th July 2025  Whole School SJP Y6 Leavers Mass / End of year 
Mass in church at 2.15pm - 

whole school attending plus Y6 
parents 

 


